
Date Day

18.04.25 Fri

26.04.25 Sat

16.05.25 Fri

21.06.25 Sat

05.07.25 Sat

12.07.25 Sat

19.07.25 Sat

26.07.25 Sat

14.08.25 Thu

06.09.25 Sat

13.09.25 Sat

11.10.25 Sat

08.11.25 Sat

14.11.25 Fri

15.11.25 Sat

22.11.25 Sat

13.01.26 Thu

07.02.26 Sat

Hindi Essay Writing Competition

List of Activities & Competitions

Senior Section : Classes IX to XII

Competitions & Activities

Cook Without Fire (I H)

Poster Making Competition (I H)

Solo Song Competition

Kite Flying Competition

Solo Dance Competition

G.K. Quiz Competition (I H)

Doha Recitation

Van Mahotsav

Ad Mad Show - The Ad Making Competition

English Extempore Competition (I H)

Science Model Making (I C)

Krishna Janmashtami - Dahi Handi Pratiyogita

Hindi kavita Vachan 

Hindi Diwas Celebration / Hindi Debate

Rangoli & Post Decoration Competition

English Debate

Science Quiz Competition 


